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(503) 546-9390  |  (866) 546-9390

jchaplik@josephbernard.net

President / Principal BrokerUnits: 8  |  Price/Unit: $74,875

Sq Ft: 4,580  |  Price/Sq Ft: $130.79

Year Built: 1926  |  Cap Rate: 5.83%

Albina Avenue
5922 N Albina Avenue, Portland, Oregon 97217

The professional approach to apartment investing.

Price: $599,000 Joseph Chaplik

New Roof   |   New Paint  

5200 SW Macadam Avenue, Suite #300 • Portland, Oregon 97239

The professional approach to apartment investing.



Scheduled Monthly Rents
5922 N Albina Avenue

Portland, Oregon 97217
3 Studio 500 $1,575 $1,725

3 1 Bedroom/ 1 Bath 600 $1,584 $1,605

2 2 Bedroom/ 1 Bath 725 $1,376 $1,450

8 Estimated Total $4,535

Scheduled Gross Income $54,420
▪ Less: Vacancy (3%) -$1,633

Effective Gross Income $52,787

▪ Plus: laundry +$1,000

Effective Annual Income $53,787

Summary Estimated Expenses
Price $599,000

Units 8 %EGI Amount %EGI Amount

Building Sq Ft 4,580 Taxes 6.65% $3,508 6.30% $3,508

Price/Unit $74,875 Insurance 3.03% $1,600 2.88% $1,600

Price/Sq Ft $130.79 Utilities 8.71% $4,600 8.27% $4,600

Year Built 1926 Professional Management 8.00% $4,222 8.00% $4,451

Maintenance & Repairs 4.17% $2,200 3.95% $2,200

Current Budget
Per/Unit Per/Unit

$439 $439

$200 $200

$575 $575

$528 $556

$275 $275

$528

$688

$4,780

$525

$725

$56,639

Monthly 
Income

Highest Level 
in Building

Monthly 
Income

$57,360
-$1,721

$55,639

+$1,000

$575

$535

Albina Avenue

Units Type Est. SF
Current Avg. 

Rent

INCOME & EXPENSE

p , ,

Turnover Reserves 2.12% $1,120 2.01% $1,120

Proposed Financing Capital Reserves 3.03% $1,600 2.88% $1,600

Down Payment $179,700
Down Payment % 30% Total Est. Annual Expenses 35.71% $18,850 34.29% $19,079
Debt Service $27,010 of EGI of EGI 

Loan Amount $419,300
Interest Rate 5.00%

Term 5 Year 30AM Investment Summary
Current Projected

Footnotes Net Operating Income (NOI)
Cap Rate

Debt Service
Cash Flow

Cash Return

T
h

$7,927 $10,550
4.41% 5.87%

For further information, please contact

Joseph Chaplik
503-546-9390  |  866-546-9390

jchaplik@josephbernard.net

Per Unit Per Unit

$34,937 $37,560
5.83% 6.27%

$27,010 $27,010

$200 $200

$2,356 $2,385

$140 $140

The information contained in this package has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable.  Rental income is rounded to the nearest dollar.  While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it 
and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it.  It is your sole responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness.  Any projections, opinions, assumptions, or estimates used 
are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property.  The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, 
financial and legal advisors.  You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent  investigation of the property to determine your satisfaction and the suitability of the property for your needs.


