Exclusive Listing



Albina Avenue

5922 N Albina Avenue, Portland, Oregon 97217

New Roof | New Paint

Price: \$599,000

Units: 8 | Price/Unit: \$74,875

Sq Ft: 4,580 | Price/Sq Ft: \$130.79

Year Built: 1926 | Cap Rate: 5.83%

Joseph Chaplik

President / Principal Broker

(503) 546-9390 | (866) 546-9390

jchaplik@josephbernard.net



The professional approach to apartment investing.

INCOME & EXPENSE

Albina Avenue

5922 N Albina Avenue Portland, Oregon 97217



Scheduled Monthly Rents							
<u>Units</u>	<u>Type</u>	Est. SF	Current Avg. Rent	Monthly Income	Highest Level in Building	Monthly Income	
3	Studio	500	\$525	\$1,575	\$575	\$1,725	
3	1 Bedroom/ 1 Bath	600	\$528	\$1,584	\$535	\$1,605	
2	2 Bedroom/ 1 Bath	725	\$688	\$1,376	\$725	\$1,450	
8			Estimated Total	\$4,535		\$4,780	
	Scheduled Gross Income • Less: Vacancy (3%) <u>E</u> ffective <u>G</u> ross <u>I</u> ncome			\$54,420		\$57,360	
				-\$1,633		-\$1,721	
				\$52,787		\$55,639	
			Plus: laundry	+\$1,000		+\$1,000	
	Effective Annual Income			\$53,787		\$56,639	

Summary	
Price	\$599,000
Units	8
Building Sq Ft	4,580
Price/Unit	\$74,875
Price/Sq Ft	\$130.79
Year Built	1926

Proposed Financing					
Down Payment	\$179,700				
Down Payment %	30%				
Debt Service	\$27,010				
Loan Amount	\$419,300				
Interest Rate	5.00%				
Term	5 Year 30AM				

		4	- 4	
н	ററ	τn	വ	es

Estimated Expenses						
	Current		Budget			
	%EGI	Per/Unit	Amount	%EGI	Per/Unit	Amount
Taxes	6.65%	\$439	\$3,508	6.30%	\$439	\$3,508
Insurance	3.03%	\$200	\$1,600	2.88%	\$200	\$1,600
Utilities	8.71%	\$575	\$4,600	8.27%	\$575	\$4,600
Professional Management	8.00%	\$528	\$4,222	8.00%	\$556	\$4,451
Maintenance & Repairs	4.17%	\$275	\$2,200	3.95%	\$275	\$2,200
Turnover Reserves	2.12%	\$140	\$1,120	2.01%	\$140	\$1,120
Capital Reserves	3.03%	\$200	\$1,600	2.88%	\$200	\$1,600
Total Est. Annual Expenses	35.71% of EGI	\$2,356 Per Unit	\$18,850	34.29% of EGI	\$2,385 Per Unit	\$19,079

Investment Summary					
Net Operating Income (NOI)	<u>Current</u> \$34,937	<u>Projected</u> \$37,560			
Cap Rate	5.83%	6.27%			
Debt Service	\$27,010	\$27,010			
Cash Flow	\$7,927	\$10,550			
Cash Return	4.41%	5.87%			

For further information, please contact

Joseph Chaplik

503-546-9390 | 866-546-9390 jchaplik@josephbernard.net



The information contained in this package has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable. Rental income is rounded to the nearest dollar. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your sole responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions, or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine your satisfaction and the suitability of the property for your needs.